
Feb 2, 2026, 6:13 AM

 
FORM 10

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for objection to inclusion of names received in Form 7

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2. Period of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial
number$ of
application

Date of 
receipt

Name (in full) of 
objector

Particulars of name objected at (to) Reasons in brief 
for objection

Date of
hearing*

Time of 
hearing*

Parts 
number

Serial
number

Name in full

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 (a) 8 (b)

1 28/01/2026 SATHEESH 
KUMAR P 

196 574 SATHEESH 
KUMAR P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

2 28/01/2026 Ratnam E A 196 408 Ratnam E A Permanently 
Shifted

  

3 28/01/2026 Chandran N A 196 407 Chandran N A Permanently 
Shifted

  

4 28/01/2026 Suma K 129 267 Suma K Permanently 
Shifted

  

5 28/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan 129 268 Gopalakrishnan Permanently 
Shifted

  

6 28/01/2026 Vilasini 129 269 Vilasini Permanently 
Shifted

  



Feb 2, 2026, 6:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

7 28/01/2026 Subramanyan 129 272 Subramanyan Permanently 
Shifted

  

8 28/01/2026 Lakshmi 129 273 Lakshmi Permanently 
Shifted

  

9 28/01/2026 Arjun V S 129 274 Arjun V S Permanently 
Shifted

  

10 28/01/2026 Arun V S 129 275 Arun V S Permanently 
Shifted

  

11 28/01/2026 Thanseem Sabah 
M S

177 719 Thanseem Sabah 
M S

Permanently 
Shifted

  

12 28/01/2026 Rajan N 99 357 Rajan N Permanently 
Shifted

  

13 28/01/2026 Shijin T R 52 602 Shijin T R Permanently 
Shifted

  

14 28/01/2026 Ambika 52 599 Ambika Permanently 
Shifted

  

15 28/01/2026 Rahiyanath 52 914 Rahiyanath Permanently 
Shifted

  

16 28/01/2026 Vivek Chandran C 52 47 Vivek Chandran C Permanently 
Shifted

  

17 28/01/2026 Viswanathan 52 24 Viswanathan Permanently 
Shifted

  



Feb 2, 2026, 6:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

18 28/01/2026 Sarika 52 23 Sarika Permanently 
Shifted

  

19 28/01/2026 RHTHAMBHARA 
HARIDAS 

129 833 RHTHAMBHARA 
HARIDAS 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

20 28/01/2026 Sarada 191 497 Sarada Permanently 
Shifted

  

21 28/01/2026 GRITA M J 66 748 GRITA M J Permanently 
Shifted

  

22 28/01/2026 Glinta M J 66 4 Glinta M J Permanently 
Shifted

  

23 28/01/2026 Rafeeque 199 765 Rafeeque Permanently 
Shifted

  

24 28/01/2026 Mohamed Haris 199 770 Mohamed Haris Permanently 
Shifted

  

25 28/01/2026 RINSHA R 
KAMARUDHEEN 

199 869 RINSHA R 
KAMARUDHEEN 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

26 28/01/2026 JINSHA 
MANNARAYIL 

NOUSHAD 

199 871 JINSHA 
MANNARAYIL 

NOUSHAD 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

27 28/01/2026 ANZILA K J 199 915 ANZILA K J Permanently 
Shifted

  

28 28/01/2026 NIMSHIDHA K 
N 

200 657 NIMSHIDHA K 
N 

Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

29 28/01/2026 ANANYA M T 66 647 ANANYA M T Permanently 
Shifted

  

30 28/01/2026 V T JOBKUTTY 61 528 V T JOBKUTTY Permanently 
Shifted

  

31 28/01/2026 Nisha 61 529 Nisha Permanently 
Shifted

  

32 28/01/2026 Jaseela P A 8 354 Jaseela P A Permanently 
Shifted

  

33 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
HISANA V M 

149 342 FATHIMATH 
HISANA V M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

34 28/01/2026 RAIJI 
ARANGASSERY 

191 142 RAIJI 
ARANGASSERY 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

35 28/01/2026 SUHAIL M S 130 835 SUHAIL M S Permanently 
Shifted

  

36 28/01/2026 Sajan K K 191 376 Sajan K K Permanently 
Shifted

  

37 28/01/2026 SHAFNA M S 130 834 SHAFNA M S Permanently 
Shifted

  

38 28/01/2026 SMRUTHY E G 130 881 SMRUTHY E G Permanently 
Shifted

  

39 28/01/2026 NAMITHA M P 130 830 NAMITHA M P Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

40 28/01/2026 Basheer 129 72 Basheer Permanently 
Shifted

  

41 28/01/2026 Kunjathummu 129 70 Kunjathummu Permanently 
Shifted

  

42 28/01/2026 Shaniba 129 73 Shaniba Permanently 
Shifted

  

43 28/01/2026 sasi VK 190 917 sasi VK Permanently 
Shifted

  

44 28/01/2026 Rajani P K 190 916 Rajani P K Permanently 
Shifted

  

45 28/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 190 920 ABOOBACKER Permanently 
Shifted

  

46 28/01/2026 Indira 198 748 Indira Permanently 
Shifted

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State
of Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each
designated location

Date of exhibition at designated
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office

under rule16(b)


